

PROVIDER UPDATE

The DE Medicaid Retrospective Risk Gap Closure Campaign will launch Jan. 2, 2019!

Highmark Health Options is offering your practice reimbursement for your time and effort to review and confirm any diagnosis codes not previously sent to the health plan for dates of service between 1/1/2018 and 12/31/2018.

Beginning January 2, 2019, participating DE Medicaid providers can access the Risk Gap Closure module via NaviNet to determine if your practice has eligible patients. **Deadline: February 22, 2019**

Login to NaviNet

Follow the path: Workflows – My Health Plans – Highmark Blue Cross Blue Shield Delaware



Select: Enhanced Provider Features



If you have any questions or concerns, please contact your Clinical Transformation Consultant at DEProviderEngagement@highmarkhealthoptions.com.

We appreciate your assistance in this effort and thank you for partnering with us!

Highmark Health Options is an independent licensee of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association

Select: Risk Gap Closure

